(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Ankita Nath Client Name gé/l\:.zlglghtsource India Pvt Ltd
Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-259 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 21 Dec 1997 Application Received 18-06-2025

Candidate Employee Insuff

ID 114487 Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 28-07-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT
COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS

EX EMPLOYMENT 2 L P Gogoi - Sr Manger 18-07-2025 GREEN

LATEST Shaila Shinde - Corporate HR — Employee

EMPLOYMENT 1 Welfare Services 19-06-2025 GREEN

GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 23-06-2025 GREEN

UAN/ITR/FORM PF PORTAL 21-06-2025 GREEN

26AS

CRIMINAL .

DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 20-06-2025 GREEN

CREDIT/CIBIL .

CHECK Transunion CIBIL 14-07-2025 GREEN

POLICE . .

VERIFICATION Karthika N - Police Constable 20-06-2025 GREEN

COURT

VERIEICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 20-06-2025 GREEN

NATIONAL

IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 24-06-2025 GREEN

GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 21-07-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

M/s D. B. ENTERPRISE

M/s D. B. ENTERPRISE

Name Of The Candidate: Ankita Nath Ankita Nath

Emp Code: Not Provided Not Issued

From: 01-07-2022 01-07-2022

To: 06-09-2022 06-09-2022
Designation: Marketing Department Office Assistant
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Rs.17424 per month
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Resignation

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from L P Gogoi - Sr Manger,
Marketing, BVFCL, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

L P Gogoi - Sr Manger

Report Verified Date:

18-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

LAKHI PRASAD GOGOI <Ipgogei@bvicl.com=
Ra: Ex-Employment verification far ANKITA NATH. (2]-GQ-AMLIPLN-259- M D, B ENTERPRISE

-

£0 e e eploymad | BEVCST

Dwar ShifMadam,

As desired pl ind the following-

Cormpany Mume Al's DB ENTERFRISE
Candidits Name ANKITA NATH
mgmotm‘ O Puly 2011
T ENWIEP Nw:ﬂﬂ
Mlmfﬂﬂ!_ﬂhﬂuemm" ;'_MIM Dfice Avwitani
| Emploves Coda/IIVNg. Plaann Provide oo miaad
Salary/CTEC Pleass Provide Ba 17424 por menth
Waa thi peastion. Permanent Temporary (Contras lual Plrase Provide Aontrastzal
| Supsnieerhi Name Pleass Provide L P Cropai
Rrawes for Lenmg Flease Provide HRevimation
Betuire Eligibility {f TN07 kindly confin the reason) (Mewis il mthe relevast nfomation) e
Exit formalitirs completead: {Yeu o) Pleasa 5] m the relevasd information) hiid
Bundly confiem stscked Ralirving lefter document is suthenticsle? Release ketter issued by M's D B Emerprse

2] £ Bise Byvur during the cm temare? (1 1 ¥es T Please in Ha

N wof Fasd T (1 T¥e3? Please i Na
TRATA T BREACH of any kind ]

ant Falnt o the Abave If rebrvant in

Vendied By { Kame, Contact Number & Desination]

Secinkam, Please bels us kpaw: Sincers, Hard working & Posctual

L P Gogon, S Manger. Marketma, BVECL
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Tata Consultancy Services Ltd

Tata Consultancy Services Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Ankita Nath Ankita Nath

Emp Code: 2579512 2579512

From: 18-01-2023 18-01-2023

To: 31-01-2025 31-01-2025
Designation: Information Processing Specialist Process Associate
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Shaila Shinde - Corporate

HR — Employee Welfare Services, Tata Consultancy Services, found the

employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Shaila Shinde - Corporate HR — Employee Welfare Services

Report Verified Date:

19-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Fri 20-Jun-25 4271 PM

Shaila Shinde <shaila.shinde@tcs.com> on behalf of Corporate Exempverification
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Ankita Nath (1)- GQ-AMLIPLN-259- Tata Consultancy Services Ltd

To  Akshatha

Cc jayegoldquestgiobal.in; Rahul Gaikwad

TCS Confidential

Dear Team,
Please find below verification details for your perusal.

Note: For Active employee’s, write back to us once the employee is separated from TCS.

Emp No. | Employee Name | Date of Joining | Date of Release Designation Remark

2579512 | Ms. Ankita Nath | 18-lan-23 31-Jan-25 Process Associate | Settlement Closed

Best Regards,

Shaila Shinde

Tata Consultancy Services

Corporate HR — Employee Welfare Services

Olympus “A” Wing Opp. Rodas Enclave

Hiranandani Estate. Ghodbunder Road.

Patlipada. Thane West — 400607

Ph:- +91 22 63716270/16373/16274 (9.00am - 6.00pm 1.5.T)
Mailte: corporate.exempverification@tcs.com

Website: http://www.tcs.com
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Annexure 2 (b)

Shaila Shinde <shaila.shinde@ics.com> on behaif of Corporate Exempverification <Corporate. EXEmpVerification@tcs.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Ankita Math (1}- GQ-AMLIPLN-253- Tata Consultancy Services Ltd

s At

¢ PyvSguidsueingdabel i, Rahu Cadwad

Following are the detaills provided by the candidate to an organization, which we would request you to please verify the details with your comments. in the HR/Verifier Inputs eslumn.

Chert Marne: Rainbow Hospital
HRVarifier inputs
Candidata’s Particulars [Pluase substantiste hare)
Company Hame Tata Consultancy Services Lid
Candidste Name Ankita Math
From [Dute of leining) 00 18 January 2023
To {Dwte of Exit/Relieving) 31 January 2025
Designation (A1 the time of leawing the companyh: Infarmatian Processing Speclalist
Employése CodefIDf Mo 2579512
Salary/CTC: Pleass Provide
Wit this posithon: PermanentTemporany Contractual Flease Provide
Supervisor's Name Flease Provide
Reason for Lewdng Pleass Provide

Rehire Elgibility (i “NO" Kindly confiom the reason)

[Phzase fill in the relevant information]

Exit farmalities eompleted: [YesNa)

[Plesacsee fill in the redevant indormation]

Kindly confirm sttached Redieving letter fdocument ls authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Ietagrity / Disciplinary Fszus dusing the ampleymant tenure? [If
“Yes" Flease explain briefly)

Please explainfcommient beiefty

Any Mizsppropristion of Fund 7 (I “Yes" Plasis axplsin briafly)

Flease explainfoommient belefly

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
Mln‘llﬂ‘.hhn,ﬂi-liﬂl s nens:

Verlfied By | Mame, Contact Number & Deslgnaticn)

Please Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Calcutta

University of Calcutta

Name Of The Candidate:

Ankita Nath

Ankita Nath

Enroll No: 621-1221-2303-15 621-1221-2303-15

Degree: Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Science

Major: Science Science

Month And Year Of Passing: 2019 2019

Sl No: 024374 024374

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations -

University of Calcutta found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

TR

&£21 /716096977 /092/962401 1r%§m 024374
i - 1
N/ q
UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA q
STATEMENT OF MARKS
B,.SC. PART-III (THREE YEAR HONOURS) EXAMINATION: 2019 ..
(UNMDER =200% REGULATIONS: 1+1+1 SYSTEM)
NAME AMWKIT ATH i
-
Roll Numbas? 24521 -51—-0028 & Registration number 621—122}«‘5303—15
| st ey _;:::._riirn'-l Al Fart-1 Fyammdnatiog ; |Consisting of ',,-_._ T —— ..,.,--. T L e L | I T . ]
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g I | =3 —p—— . P ‘_'.__'__":' ey H1 % e bt b 7y |
| 2016 l 41 & P | 2019 24 A P '
| _BNGM | 2016 32 o P | l [ _]_ < Belaw 340 % -~
HONOLUTRS F GENERAL / MAJOR SURIEC TS -
, " Nacks Credited Vreviouss ] e e T
| Sahlee Sar et | Py F -_ -_ = _l."-_ ._- - -"" _l L -r l._ st : !
i . _-.'|.,-\: !11II an J u. . =¥ I i ! PAPERS F Illl.ln.-lf\.Lrl Inrk | i l-.l—_.:_c-'l_\.|a. _lt_ I'!'_!_;_:" I_I_ ':._,-u':!::l Q
l !'1 F!'Ilijn:-ﬂ. - | g | apes | Fa ALY
mThAl | i vV MOD-IX : ? [ -
j : | Vv MOD-X I ;
| HOMS VI MOD-XI :
: VI MOD-XII | -~
{ f | VII MOD-XIIT {
1! ! | YII MOD—XIWV I ‘
5 ‘ - | VIII MOD-XV | | -~
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)GENL| . | : ™~
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ankita Nath

Ankita Nath

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-259 GQ-AMLIPLN-259
Employee Id: 114487 114487
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 21-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

Date ; 2-lune-2025

LIAN Member ld HName FatherHushand Nams Establishment NMame ] [MOE
101710008539 | MHBANMMEATS0002623372 ANKITA NATH SAIHAL NATH TATA CONSULTARCY SERVICES LIMITED 18-01-2023 | 31-01-2025
101710008530 | NEGHYDDIDS6 NI 10106 ANKITA NATH SAIEAL NATH 0. B ENTERPRISE 01-07-2022 x
101710008539 NETSE 2139 36400000 10024 ANKITA HATH SAIRAL NATH ATHTY & ASSDCIATE §5-11-2021 | 30-06- 2022
101710008539 | WHCAL20L 189600061 099 ANEITA MATH SAIEAL NATH SVINDOW TECHMOLOEGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 10-07-2021 | 11-10-2021

https:funifiedportal-epfo epfindia gov.inflointerfacey
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Ankita Nath

Ankita Nath

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

20-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Ankita Nath

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

CaselD GO-AMLIPLN-259

Current Group Worid Check

Gender Female Date of Birth

Last Screened 20 Jun 2025 12:52 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0
Nemme Ankita Math
Date Printed 20062025, 12:53

Confidential
21 Dec 1987
20 Jun 2025 12:52
MNa
Yes

Printied By Hemender Kumar RISK
Group World Check W L S EG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 5 (b)

AUDIT

Date Actioned By Action Notes Source

20 Jun 2025 12:52 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Cesktop
ld-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

20 Jun 2025 12:52 Hemender Kumar New Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

Al imestamps in this export are in UTC and may be i varianoe with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Notice

The contents of this recond are priviate and confdential and should not be disclosed to thind parties unhess: (i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do sa; (i) the recond subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and such data inchedes their World-Check record; o (i) you are under some ather legal
obligaton to do so. You must consider and abide by your own obligations in relaton to the data privacy rights of individuals and must notify them of your intention

o search against World-Check and provide them with information contained in the Woerld-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
withaut making independent chedks o verfy the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessarily brief and should be read by you in the context of
the fuller details avalable n the extermal sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underiying sources must be verfied with
the record subject before any acthon is faken and you should inform us i any links o the sounces are broken. i this recond contains negative allegations, it shouid

b2 @ssumed that such alegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences abaout individuals or enSities merely because they are
identified in the database, nor because they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the database. The nature of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons are induded solely because they hold or have held promsnent politcal positions or are connected to such individuals.

Heme Arnkita Nath
Diste Printed 20-06-2025, 12:53

Hemender Kim
S e YO LSEG Sucence
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Annexure 5 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 5 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 5 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 5 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 5 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Ankita Nath Ankita Nath

Pan Number: BKAPN1024J BKAPN1024J

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 780

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Proportion Of Outstanding
Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

14-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

&)
mescr Dot & T - RSO CA02S {11610y | COWTROL Mi-mes - PTILAGTTER T]"‘ﬂT‘IEU]"‘IIﬂn CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR
mrvemeran - BeDIISO00 sHYDOTIER eerErmpcEsMUssen - 190
CONSUMER IMFORMATION
0 LI M + Ankita Math FAM +  EHAPHLOZ4D
=5 + IUEAeET DEIVING LICEMDE MO ¢ =
GEDER :  Female BALH Sk i HIEIER ;-
ADDEESE :  DELHL DELHL, DHELHI - IR0 s

CIBIL TRAMSUNION SCORE(S)

SLDEIHG FACTORS

1 High Proporton Of Duitstanding Trades
L Peyment Madi In Proportion To Total Cand Balsrce Cirtstanding Is Low
CREDITVISIOMN® I Recent High Balance Build On Bemiccand Trades

e 780

00§ i i b A [ k) 0] =Tyl

CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
ACCOUNTS BALAMOES ACCOUNT CFENED DATE
Totsl = & High Cr/Sanc. Amt H 73 48107 Racant ; 29504 70324

Toro balance = 1 Current 3 7130307 Dldact - 2109, 0
Chverdus B o Chmrdus ' ]

ENOQUIRY SUMMARY

TOTAL ESUTREDES. DT SECEET FAET 30 vl FRET L2 WO0THE: EAET T4 WOWTHES

2 2/ DEI0ES 1 1] 1]

CREDITVISIOHE® ALGORITHM{S)

T Mo Credisviaion Algarishmi wadab

CONSUMER DETAILS

COMSUMER INFORMATION

b sgdse - AMMITA HATH now - TLI199T omanen - Female ORI T TR Hilk 303RE - Tl

IDENTIFICATION(S)
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| CHYC AD0EEETTESIITL 2 2
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Annexure 6 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)
| T TELEPHTHEE vL=Ers TELESHCE ET R D0 W
D= Poiores O3R26II365T -
| Horme Fhone o3TezIse :
kil Phore TEOSHITI -

(=] - TELEPHOWE REPORTED FROM EMOULRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
ANKITAMATHI G TCS COH

| AHHITAMATHIIIZT s MATL COM
ANHITAMATHLLEL BgecsMATL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

| ADDRESS

CATEDORY FEIOENOE D008 DWATE RERORTED
CY0 sAIBA] HNATH, B, RAH=HAMANI sARAMI TAMINDER
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- TLE0S
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Conzummer Losm Crthers Miok Avmilable Mot Ayvailsnle Miot Avilsble
| SLA
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Annexure 6 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ACTOUNT IRFORMATION  Date oepmen : PAI4/I0M | oatzcioses - 0A0G2024 | oammsposTen e certrrm=n - JOADGI2024 III.IET[‘IE‘
ACTOUMT ARCUTE ETATUR
TrRE + Comsurmer Loan CURRENT - x0 H&
mALARCE
MEMEER + MOT DeCLOsED
e
ALHC T - Mot Disclosed
Hemes
owwepsrne - TNDIVIDUAL
DAYE PAST DUBSASEET OLASSIFICATION srast oare DLDGR02E | euooare - OL0AS034 | LasT pawversr - 26002024
YEAR A FEB HAR AP &Y S UL Al b2 GET [ [+ 1]
104 E = - 000 000 000 = Z < - 3 5
2_ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT IRFORMATION  pateosmdes - DFO0LI0E4 | maTzolooes : | meTERtRoETEDE oERTIFED - JMDAGIAOTS M
AT AHOUSTE BTATUS
TFRE + Crefie Card oReneT LT - S0U000 &
MEREER + MOT MeCLOsED HIGH CREaT - o 45,107
e AT
accomer - Mot Disclogsd CURRENT B LTl
e maLancE
oreERsEE - INDIVIDUAL
CAYE FAST DUE/ ASSET OLASBIFICATION sraet oate - DL/DA/BIZS | esooare - OLAOLY2024 | LT pavmes - 2ES0G"HIES
YEAR ELT FER HaAR AEE AN i LR AL SFR GET L S
1L 00D oon ale ] oD 4] aoa - = = - =1 H
1. T ooo oo [alie] i} oo 0oa oo ] i) 000 000 L]
3. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORMATION ot ceesien - D8/05/2023 | oatecuwoaes - 26/05/2085 | oarearposTes s ceRtemeo - MW05/2005 IHH:'I'['IE‘
ROEDMT AHOAUMTE ETATUS
TR * Comsumer Loan samcTooses - 40000 P - Monthly HA
ARSCLINT LTRSS
MESBER + NOT DIsCLOsED
A CURRENT Bl 1] rEPaYHERT @ Bd
mALAmCE TEWURE
A OEST + Mot Disclosed
e ASTFUAL -rl
Y AT
owMERIETE - [NDIVIDUAL
DAYE BAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION sraet pate - DLDS/MIZS | muooere - OSN3 | LasT paeaer - DASOSS 20T
YEAR e FER HAR AP AN S AL AL k-2 GET [ [+ 1
1S LUE] nom 000 aon 01 - = - = - = ™
1. T L111] oo lia] 0ok 000 000 oo 00a [1[01] 0oo 000 a0
11 - - - - 000 00a oom a0 aod (U] 000 000
4 ACCOUNT
AQUOUMT IRFORMATION  Dateceesen : JV0A2022 | oeatecuoses | oaTEmREPosTED domRTIED - HUDGS202S m‘
ACTOT AMOUMTE ETATUS
TP Comsurmer Loan sapcmomen - 84,000 FAYHENT : Honihly H&
AMCANT FREGIAHIY
aEmEER HOT Dl=CLO=ED
AP
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Annexure 6 (d)

ACHHCATT AROAUHTE
AOOTANT + Mot Disclossd CuRmRT - el
LS AL AHCE
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g
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8
g
g
g
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e Era B ER + MOT DIeCLO=ED
Lk LR el

[T
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awsiepsere - INDIVIDUAL
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ASDDINT AMTUNTE ETATUS
TYPE Perzoral Loan SAMCTIONED - 250000 PCTENT Honthiy M
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BALSHICE TENURE
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Annexure 6 (e)

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

ENQUIRIES

| PeERERER raE SHOUEY DATE
HOT DECLO=H=D

| ROT DI=CLC=H L Tk

GLOSSARY

BRI LR A0l T
v 15,000

v 10000

| CIR DATA GLOSSARY

| SEROET SECTION FEY TERG S DO

DELORTRTION

ID Types

Telephonas) - Tebephone Types

Emed. Contectis) : -
Oocupation Codes

Address Category

Dy Pastt D Bszet Classification

EWD OF AERDRET 08 & MRITA MATH

Comeumer CIR

Enmiched through Engery
Imcome Tam IT Mumer (PAN)
Passport Mumber

Voter ID

Dirirver’s; Linenese Mumber
Ratmon Card Humber
Urinvareal ID Mumiser (UID

Lntest 4 Telehone detsils reparted

MActree Account not closed

Imiactree Clozed sooount

Dtz Opered: Date of first: dishursement:

Diate Closed: Dabe of sccount closure:

Dt reporbed & Certified: Most repent date neporbed by reporting member
Lot Payment Date Host recent date s parymment was mads on the socount.

Start date: Bagimnimg of the payment history

End Date: End of the payment history

000 Paymentiz made on the dus date

001-700: Paymenic iz miszed by number of doys from the due date
ST Paymenits being made within 20 days
:mmmmmmmmmm
SLIE: Payments being made after 70 denye

DIET : The acoount has remaimed Sab-Standand for 12 months

Le= : The acoount where fucs has besn identified and remams uncollectable:
300X : Detanat neported by Institution

Comsumer has raised grisvemce request reganding Esue mcormectness of the
datn reparted by Fnanosl Instituton

Enquiry rade with cther Mambers
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-259

GQ-AMLIPLN-259

Candidate Name: Ankita Nath Ankita Nath
Date Of Birth: 21-12-1997 21-12-1997
Father Name: Saibal Nath Saibal Nath

Addressl: 9B Zaminder Bagan Serampore West 9B Zaminder Bagan Serampore West
Bengal - 712203 Bengal - 712203
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Karthika N (Police

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Karthika N - Police Constable

Report Verified Date:

20-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

TRUE COPY

PATAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMITPIN-259
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Anlara Nath
FATHER NAME Saibal MNath

DATE OF BIRTH 21-December-1997

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

9B Zanunder Bagan Serampore West Bengal - T12203

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION Serampore Police Station
TNAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 03326-521200
VERIFICATION STATUS Verfied Clear
VERIFIED DATE 20-June-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGMNATION

Mr. Earthika N, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - o Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Vernified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the onkne liigation database there is no Civil or Coiminal case institnted against the Reference
MNnmber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectrve i nature.

IAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Beference
Number raised befoce ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information :s subjectrve 1n nature.

DISCIATMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the pnblic records available. The information is gained on
the instmction of CLTENT and the nndersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Tmly
/ioﬂ;tg@i-

(PALAV AGARWAT)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMLIPLN-259 GQ-AMLIPLN-259

Candidate Name: Ankita Nath Ankita Nath

Date Of Birth: 21-12-1997 21-12-1997

Father Name: Saibal Nath Saibal Nath

Addressl: 9B Zaminder Bagan Serampore West 9B Zaminder Bagan Serampore West
Bengal - 712203 Bengal - 712203

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 20-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PATAV AGARWATL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID Id /1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMIIPIIN-25%
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Anlota Math
FATHER NAME Saibal Math

DATE OF BIRTH 21-December-1997

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

9B Zaminder Bagan Serampore West Bengal - TI2203

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 20-June-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Terified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the online Litigation database there is no Civil or Cranunal case institnted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the [ndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henee, this information is subjective in nahzre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of thes search and as per the onhne Iiigation database there is no Civil or Coaminal case institnted against the Feference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condrected within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henece, this information 15 snbjectrve in natire.

DISCIATMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avadable. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned 15 not hiable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate,

Yours Tmly
/{oﬂw- Dol

(PALAV AGARWALT)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 360987606883 360987606883
Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

24-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 33/33



Annexure 9 (a)
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Anigta Nath
wwoityDOB: 21/12/1997
wTrn/ FEMALE

issue Date 11080201)

3609 8760 6883
VID : 9126 2555 7612 4824

BITHTE ST, Nt ey
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Annexure 9 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India

S AADHAAR

myAadhaar @ English ~
Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

360987606883 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender FEMALE
State West Bangal
Mohile 394

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 35/35



GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ankita Nath

Ankita Nath

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in overall experience, however, the
applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence

closing the check as GREEN.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-259 GQ-AMLIPLN-259
Employee Id: 114487 114487
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

21-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Ankita Nath Ankita Nath
DOB 20-12-97 20-12-97
Age 27 years 27 years
GRADUATION

Mame of University / Institute

University of Calcutta

University of Calcutta

Course B.5c. B.5c.
Specialization / Major Nl il
Year of Passing 2019 2019

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 1 year between 12th and Graduation

Candidate Remarks : Due to illness re appeared for 2nd year exams in 2018.

12TH STANDARD

Name of University / Institute

West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary

West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary

Education Education
Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major il il
Year of Passing 2015 2015

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

West Bengal Board of secondary Education

West Bengal Board of secondary Education

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil il
Year of Passing 2013 2013
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Annexure 10 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Tata Consultancy Services Limited

Tata Consultancy Services Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Ankita Nath

Ankita Nath

Date of joining - From

18-01-23

18-01-23

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

31-01-25

31-01-25

Designation / Role

Process Associate

Process Associate

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 6 months and 17 days between M/S Aditya Associate/M/S BVFCL and |

Candidate Remarks : Looking for suitable job opportunities

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

M/S D B Enterprise

M/S D B Enterprise

Full Name of the Employee Ankita Nath Ankita Nath
Date of joining - From 01-07-22 01-07-22
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 06-09-22 06-09-22

Designation / Role

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Gap Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer M/S Aditya Associate M/S Aditya Associate
Full Name of the Employee Ankita Nath Ankita Nath

Date of joining - From 15-11-21 15-11-21

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 30-06-22 30-06-22

Designation / Role

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Gap Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer

Window Techologies Pvt. Ltd.

Window Techologies Pvt. Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee

Ankita Nath

Ankita Nath

Date of joining - From

10-07-21

10-07-21

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

11-10-21

11-10-21

Designation [/ Role

Customer Service Associate

Customer Service Associate

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 2 years between Graduation and joining Window Techologies Pvt. Ltd

Candidate Remarks : Preparing for Competitive exams
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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